
1 ITUHEIX

2 HBGAIRU EXIT H7  26 26

3 BRASESU GHI I6  31 57

4 KTTEINN BUSERAS 11B 82 139

5 TNERIZT KINE 12A 56 195

6 LRGYNUU TINTEZ 13B 64 259

7 MCEERVA GUR 14A 24 283

8 FNMEPU[ RECAVEE E5  24 307

9 IMPTLNE FErMA 8A  30 337

10 INEMOSA MINET F4  27 364

11 PJOACOE ANOSMIE 15C 82 446

12 RACOIOS JEEP B6  29 475

13 OEBQREA SCORAI 14I 30 505

14 EAQET[N AROBE C2  23 528

15 TOVOREU ENQuETA O9  98 626

16 TOEOASL VOUERA M9  26 652

17 ETDWYOI ALORS L11 20 672

18 UPWODHL YETI N6  39 711

19 PUADSUN WAOUH 2B  50 761

20 AFDDULN DUPAS M3  32 793

FLUA L1  29 822
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